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Tel. +52 (664) 634-2808

We are the legal support that allows
our clients to focus on their business

TP LEGAL SERVICES

Banking & Finance
Corporate

Customs & Foreign Trade
Environmental Law
Governmental Relations &
Lobbying

Labor & Employment
Litigation

Real Estate

Taxation & Administrative Law
Patents and Trademarks

PARTNERS

Alejandro Pedrin | apedrin@tplegal.net
Héctor Torres | htorres@tplegal.net
Leobardo Tenorio | Itenorio@tplegal.net
Mauricio Tortolero | mtortolero@tplegal.net
Alejandro Ceballos | aceballos@tplegal.net
Elio Sanchez | ecsanchez@tplegal.net

Ivan Curiel | icuriel@tplegal.net

Raul Escamilla | rescamilla@tplegal.net
Isaac Zatarain | Izatarain@tplegal.net

AREAS OF INDUSTRY

Aerospace

Agriculture

Construction & Infrastructure
Education

Energy

Investment & Securities
Manufacturing

Maquiladora

Medical & Surgical Devices
Mining

Non-Profit Organizations
Religious Associations
Sports & Entertainment
Tourism & Real Estate Development

Prolegal

We are members of Professional Legal Alliance (ProLegal), an organization of
collaborating law firms that enables us to extend our presence in the cities of Monterrey,
Ciudad Juarez, Chihuahua, Guadalajara and Cancun.

In ProLegal, we share a common culture and work philosophy that consists of high
ethical standards, trust, and excellent client service. Through ProLegal, the services
rendered to our clients are enriched significantly. Our team of more than 100
professionals specializes in a wide range of legal areas, such as mergers and
acquisitions, banking and finance, taxation, foreign trade, real estate, mining,
environmental, labor, immigration, intellectual property, and litigation in general.

The law firms that form part of ProLegal maintain full legal and managerial
independence.

Pro Legal consists of the following firms:

e TP Legal Group in Mexico City, Tijuana, Hermosillo and Los Cabos.
Cereceres Abogados in Chihuahua.

Villalobos & Moore in Ciudad Juarez.

Fegamo y Vasaf in Monterrey.

Gallardo, Igareda, Servin y Rodriguez in Guadalajara.

Schondube Abogados in Cancun.

Professional Associations

Asociacion Nacional de Abogados de Empresa, Colegio de Abogados, A.C. (ANADE);
Confederacion Patronal de la Republica Mexicana (COPARMEX); Western Maqguila
Trade Association (WMTA); Urban Land Institute (ULI) Capitulo San Diego, CA;
Asociacion de Recursos Humanos de la Industria en Tijuana, A.C. (ARHITAC);
Professional Legal Alliance (PROLEGAL); Asociacion de la Industria Maquiladora y de
Exportacion de Tijuana (INDEX); Barra Mexicana de Abogados (BMA); Sociedad de
Administracion de Recursos Humanos, Capitulo San Diego, CA. (SDHRM); Maquila and
Exportation Industry Association of Tijuana (AIM); Instituto Mexicano de Asociaciones
Publico Privadas; Comision Fiscal de Instituto de Contadores en Baja California;
Incomex; Camara Nacional de la Industria de Transformacion (Canacintra); entre
otras...



